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Damir Komié

Sabina (Havi¢) Majstorovi¢

Smail Deli¢
Maida Mazlagic¢
Samir Kovacevi¢
DzZaferovi¢ Neira

Alen Nezirevié
Okugic Elvin
Majda Cehaji¢
Jasmina Musié
Julija Hodak Zuli¢
Belmin Kurtovic¢
Elma Mujagi¢
DZenana Musli¢
Alma Sehi¢
Jasmina Kujundzi¢

Kerima Muhamedagic

Ermina BuZimkic
Amela Voji¢

NETO BROJ
OTKUCAJA U
MINUTI
361.3
230.3
212.8
203.0
200.7
185.3
178.3
177.3
171.0
167.0
166.1
165.7
154.8
138.6
112.7
107.3
94.1
93.0
79.6

Dijana Ostoji¢ (Predsjednik)

Sinan Ziri¢ (¢lan)

Vlasta Skala Ajdinovi¢ (¢lan)




